Milwaukee River Invitational

Kate Sperka
Brittany Helm
Ani Oxborough
Rachel Helm
Sara Jochims
Sarah Martens
Noelle Junig

Homestead

Leane Willemse
Lauren Fitzsimmons
Savannah Fraley
Anna Nguyen

Ava Wojnowski
Renee Zaiss

Annie Gebhardt

Shorewood

Bella Lozier
Annika Elliott
Louisa Fowler
Addie Kemp
Felicity Hade
Marcella Yatso
Helen Merkel

Milwaukee King

Margaret Froh
Peyton Weiss
Findlay Drabant
Hannah Olenchek
Zoe Elko

Maya Groser
Catherine Carroll

Port Washington

Mira Stimac
Braeya Thomas
Clare Woods

Abby Lotz

Emma Goodman
Emma Kasza-James
Anna Russell

Lincoln Park
Glendale,
August 29,

Girls Varsity Overall

Divine Savior Holy Angels

Sophie Scopp
Maura Reardon

WI
2019

20:47

21:05

21:23

22:19

22:42

22:56

1:43:55

1:45:24

1:46:53

1:51:34

1:53:26

1:54:37

1:51)

1:25)

2:10)

2:33)

2:00)

4:35)



Ximena Cardenas
Addie Grogan

Haddon Russell
Felicity Giampietro
Lucy Radocha

Brookfield East

Olivia Huck

Hannah Daws

Sara Multhauf
Isabella Frohwirth
Kaili Auchampach
Lauren Chapin
Kaylee Metz

Greendale

Sarah Iselin
Angie Oliveras
Mady Muehr
Jayden Galaska
Ella Wilson
Corey Lamb
Rachel Kohl

New Berlin West

Jordyn Nyenhuis
Brynn Flanders
Caitlin Meyers
Gaby Holbrook
Callie Broaddrick
Geneva Rawson
Jenna Lopez

DeForest

Logan Peters
Carleen Snow
Jocelyn Pickhardt
Lydia Bauer

Erica Bodden
Hannah Feldman
Alyssa Laufenberg

University School of Milwaukee

Mya Hartjes
Lexi Keppler
Capri Oliviero
Meredith Grace
Imogen Krull
Arianna Fuller
India Vielehr

Milwaukee Ronald Reagan

Daisy Kiekhofer
Lucia Flores
Celeste Santiago
Marisol Arzaga

23:27

23:35

23:53

24:01

24:44

24:50

1:57:14

1:57:52

1:59:23

2:00:01

2:03:40

2:04:08

3:38)

2:09)

3:55)

2:47)

6:27)

3:05)



Catherine Guerrero
Dareen Abu-Fares
Leia Cameron

Cedar Grove-Belgium

Faith Konzak
Lyndsay Sass
Anna Claerbaut
Cheyenne Simonet
Greta Beernink
Sara Burns

Allie Jaworski

St. Thomas More

Savannah Wittig
Rachel Klosiewski
Gabby Masarik
Jasmeen Yamat
Noemi Fregoso-Gonz
Grace Mortell

25:36

29:45

2:07:58

2:28:42

4:17)

3:55)



Place TmP1

Milwaukee River Invitational
Lincoln Park
Glendale, WI

August 29,

2019

Girls Varsity Overall

Year School

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26
277
28 26
29 277
30 28
31 29
32 30
33 31
34 32
35
36 33
37
38 34
39 35
40 36
41
42 37
43 38
44 39
45
46
47 40
48
49 41
50 42

*Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management,

Kate Sperka
Sophie Scopp
Bella Lozier
Leane Willemse
Brittany Helm
Olivia Huck
Lauren Fitzsimm
Mya Hartjes

Ani Oxborough
Annika Elliott
Savannah Fraley
Louisa Fowler
Rachel Helm
Sara Jochims
Sarah Martens
Anna Nguyen
Margaret Froh
Mira Stimac
Braeya Thomas
Peyton Weiss
Noelle Junig
Ava Wojnowski
Addie Kemp
Findlay Drabant
Jordyn Nyenhuis
Nicole Doerr
McKayla Felton
Lexi Keppler
Maura Reardon
Hannah Olenchek
Felicity Hade
Logan Peters
Sarah Iselin
Renee Zaiss

Ava Pedersen
Marcella Yatso
Sophia Kennedy
Helen Merkel
Angie Oliveras
Mady Muehr
Alexis Gould
Annie Gebhardt
Faith Konzak
Daisy Kiekhofer
Abbie Ravanelli
Paisley Lucier
Clare Woods
Lulu Fregoso
Abby Lotz

Brynn Flanders

ons 12

11

11
12
11
9

10
9

12
11
10
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
9

11
9

12
11
9

11
10
9

11
12
9

10
11
10
10
11
9

12

Time Pace
Muskego 19:26.67 6:16
Divine Savior Holy Angels 19:54.32 6:25
Shorewood 20:11.42 6:30
Homestead 20:18.79 6:33
Muskego 20:46.79 6:42
Brookfield East 20:49.12 6:43
Homestead 20:50.85 6:43
University School of Milw 21:00.11 6:46
Muskego 21:05.08 6:48
Shorewood 21:07.51 6:48
Homestead 21:09.92 6:49
Shorewood 21:15.16 6:51
Muskego 21:16.28 6:51
Muskego 21:17.95 6:52
Muskego 21:18.22 6:52
Homestead 21:19.91 6:52
Milwaukee King 21:32.05 6:56
Port Washington 21:33.80 6:57
Port Washington 21:34.77 6:57
Milwaukee King 21:40.14 6:59
Muskego 21:42.35 7:00
Homestead 21:43.81 7:00
Shorewood 21:54.48 7:04
Milwaukee King 21:55.93 7:04
New Berlin West 21:57.38 7:05
Muskego 22:03.26 7:06
Muskego 22:04.24 7:07
University School of Milw 22:10.14 7:09
Divine Savior Holy Angels 22:12.88 7:10
Milwaukee King 22:17.53 7:11
Shorewood 22:21.18 7:12
DeForest 22:27.31 7:14
Greendale 22:32.95 7:16
Homestead 22:41.53 7:19
Grafton 22:44.50 7:20
Shorewood 22:49.01 7:21
Muskego 22:56.00 7:23
Shorewood 22:59.19 7:24
Greendale 23:04.81 7:26
Greendale 23:05.55 7:26
Cudahy/St. Francis 23:05.81 7:27
Homestead 23:09.26 7:28
Cedar Grove-Belgium 23:09.94 7:28
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan 23:13.23 7:29
Homestead 23:16.96 7:30
Shorewood 23:17.96  7:30
Port Washington 23:18.35 7:31
Shorewood 23:22.70 7:32
Port Washington 23:23.29 7:32
New Berlin West 23:27.69 7:34

LLC.

www.pttiming.come



Place TmP1

Milwaukee River Invitational

Lincoln Park
Glendale,
August 29,

WI
2019

Girls Varsity Overall

Year School

51 43
52

53 44
54

55 45
56

57

58 46
59 47
60 48
61

62

63

64 49
65

66 50
67

68 51
69 52
70 53
71

72 54
73

74 55
75 56
76 57
77 58
78

79 59
80 60
81 61
82 62
83

84 63
85 64
86 65
87 66
88 67
89 68
90 69
91

92

93

94 70
95

96

97

98

99
100

Emma Goodman
Olivia Pietras
Hannah Daws

Ava McNarney

Sara Multhauf
Melissa Schnieder
Natalie Cherella
Ximena Cardenas
Carleen Snow
Jocelyn Pickhardt
Maddie Oxborough
Kylee Camble
Emily Grant
Caitlin Meyers
Jean Traudt

Lucia Flores
Sophie O'Connor
Gaby Holbrook

Zzoe Elko

Addie Grogan
Abby Gandrud

Emma Kasza-James
Lena Konradi
Isabella Frohwirth
Jayden Galaska
Kaili Auchampach
Lauren Chapin
Kaitlyn Haberer
Lydia Bauer
Haddon Russell
Felicity Giampietro
Kaylee Metz

Anna Timme

Lucy Radocha

Ella Wilson

Corey Lamb
Celeste Santiago
Maya Groser
Catherine Carroll
Lyndsay Sass
Anaeliese Krueger
Leah Golden

Josie Balistreri
Anna Russell
Natalie Karrels
Rachel Swenson
Rebekah Rathe
Alana Perry

Izzy Colvin

Grace Lundie

10
11
9

10
9

9

10
11
12
10
10
12
11
11
10
9

10
10
11
11
10
11
10
10
10

Time Pace
Port Washington 23:33.07 7:35
Muskego 23:36.28 T7:36
Brookfield East 23:40.80 7:38
Homestead 23:46.68 7:40
Brookfield East 23:48.47 7:40
Muskego 23:48.96 7:40
Grafton 23:49.77 7:41
Divine Savior Holy Angels 23:51.82 7:41
DeForest 23:53.19 7:42
DeForest 23:53.23 7:42
Muskego 23:53.51 7:42
Cudahy/St. Francis 23:53.97 7:42
Homestead 23:56.41 7:43
New Berlin West 23:58.98 7:44
Shorewood 24:03.15 7:45
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan 24:04.40 7:45
Shorewood 24:04.87 7:46
New Berlin West 24:04.97 7:4606
Milwaukee King 24:05.36 7:46
Divine Savior Holy Angels 24:06.39 7:46
Shorewood 24:07.67 7:46
Port Washington 24:10.04 7:47
Homestead 24:18.05 7:50
Brookfield East 24:25.52 7:52
Greendale 24:25.66 7:52
Brookfield East 24:27.02 7:53
Brookfield East 24:27.44 7:53
Homestead 24:28.36 7:53
DeForest 24:29.22 7:53
Divine Savior Holy Angels 24:29.82 7:54
Divine Savior Holy Angels 24:30.07 7:54
Brookfield East 24:30.15 7:54
Homestead 24:32.85 7:55
Divine Savior Holy Angels 24:38.00 7:56
Greendale 24:41.58 7:57
Greendale 24:46.18 7:59
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan 24:47.03 7:59
Milwaukee King 24:49.49 8:00
Milwaukee King 24:51.23 8:00
Cedar Grove-Belgium 24:53.18 8:01
Brookfield East 24:53.24 8:01
Muskego 24:53.88 8:01
Dominican 24:56.40 8:02
Port Washington 24:58.37 8:03
Brookfield East 25:01.48 8:04
Grafton 25:04.37 8:05
Homestead 25:11.51 8:07
Muskego 25:11.60 8:07
Shorewood 25:12.19 8:07
Muskego 25:12.22 8:07

*Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management,

LLC.

www.pttiming.come



Milwaukee River Invitational

Lincoln Park
Glendale,
August 29,

WI
2019

Girls Varsity Overall

Year School

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80
81

82

83

84
85

Erica Bodden

Maya Tempel

Anna Claerbaut
Anna Eifert
Estella Ramirez
Sammie Mahnke
Isabella Zuehlke
Marisol Arzaga
Sammy Trost

Capri Oliviero
Allie Forseth
Miranda McLlheran
Kayla Hartmann
Callie Broaddrick
Maddie Amour
Geneva Rawson
Jessica Lamers
Gwen Kelpin

Moira Reardon
Caroline Scheidt
Lindy Niemiec
Catherine Guerrero
Lily Rogowoski
Rachel Kohl

Mira Molthen
Kathryn Nelson
Carlie Tesch
Hannah Feldman
Isabella Groenevelt
Anounshka Prasad
Laura Oldfather
Hazel Pate

Oriana Ognar

Emma Forseth
Dareen Abu-Fares
Alyssa Laufenberg
Madison Heitz
Blair Martin
Cheyenne Simonet
Emily Okerlund
Myana Wensink
Meredith Grace
Elianna Dalamangas
Taylor Von Behren
Jamie Feirer
Faith Schanowski
Maddie Sobczak
Sydney Jacobi
Greta Beernink
Imogen Krull

11
12
9

10
12
10
12
11
9

10
11
9

9

12
10
11
9

11
11
10
10
10
11
12
12
10
11
9

11
11
9

12
9

11
10
12
11
12

Time Pace
DeForest 25:14.50 8:08
Milwaukee King 25:15.43 8:08
Cedar Grove-Belgium 25:16.94 8:09
Grafton 25:18.07 8:09
Milwaukee King 25:25.59 8:12
Muskego 25:27.31 8:12
Muskego 25:35.72 8:15
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan 25:41.26 8:17
Homestead 25:42.78 8:17
University School of Milw 25:46.40 8:18
Brookfield East 25:50.86 8:20
Brookfield East 25:52.15 8:20
Port Washington 25:52.17 8:20
New Berlin West 25:52.43 8:20
Muskego 25:54.63 8:21
New Berlin West 25:58.24 8:22
Homestead 26:09.83 8:26
Muskego 26:10.59 8:26
Divine Savior Holy Angels 26:12.30 8:27
Divine Savior Holy Angels 26:13.06 8:27
Muskego 26:14.98 8:27
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan 26:18.88 8:29
Port Washington 26:36.07 8:34
Greendale 26:36.45 8:34
Brookfield East 26:38.06 8:35
Homestead 26:38.57 8:35
Muskego 26:46.18 8:37
DeForest 26:47.01 8:38
Shorewood 26:51.95 8:39
Muskego 26:53.77 8:40
Shorewood 26:57.69 8:41
Divine Savior Holy Angels 26:59.61 8:42
Divine Savior Holy Angels 27:04.46 8:43
Brookfield East 27:07.93 8:44
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan 27:08.05 8:45
DeForest 27:08.52 8:45
Homestead 27:08.76 8:45
Homestead 27:08.83 8:45
Cedar Grove-Belgium 27:09.79 8:45
Muskego 27:10.28 8:45
Muskego 27:12.61 8:46
University School of Milw 27:12.64 8:46
Muskego 27:17.25 8:47
DeForest 27:18.45 8:48
Cudahy/St. Francis 27:19.90 8:48
Homestead 27:20.98 8:49
Brookfield East 27:21.68 8:49
Shorewood 27:22.54 8:49
Cedar Grove-Belgium 27:26.07 8:50
University School of Milw 27:27.54 8:51

*Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management,

LLC.

www.pttiming.come



Milwaukee River Invitational

Place TmP1l Name

86

87

88
89

90

91

Abigail Hambrook
Natalie Palacios
Leia Cameron
Elise Rickert
Emily Tschudy
Sunitha Menon
Jolie Waddell
Savannah Wittig
Lucy Manzetti
Mandy Fitzgerald
Nora McCormick
Grace Grogan
Naimh Hade
Katelyn Smalley
Ellie Lundie
Maura Hodan
Sophia Baumann
Arianna Fuller
Jenna Lopez
Mollie Knasinski
Paige Vorwald
Maddie Martin
Kodi Bengston
Rachel Klosiewski
Makenna Morgan
Madeline Wentland
Amy Lieu

Fabiola Lyons Jasper 10

Juliet Peterka
Maya Liebel
Katelynn Schneider
Carolina Ewig
Theadora Krueger
Sara Burns
Sierra Lieske
Grace Dunn
Mollie Kinter
Natalie Hall
Kimberly Hernandez
Emily Behling
Grace Roth
Ashley Sauer
Megan Carley

Mia Patel

Abby Boesel

Ava Ashworth
Raimi Liebel
Sanju Peddagoria
Mia Kuipers

Lincoln Park

Glendale, WI
August 29, 2019
Girls Varsity Overall
Year School Time Pace
11 Divine Savior Holy Angels 27:32.86 8:52
9 Divine Savior Holy Angels 27:33.25 8:53
9 Milwaukee Ronald Reagan 27:33.74 8:53
10 Homestead 27:33.90 8:53
9 Muskego 27:33.97 8:53
10 Shorewood 27:35.39 8:53
11 Homestead 27:37.07 8:54
11 St. Thomas More 27:37.57 8:54
9 DeForest 27:39.28 8:55
12 DeForest 27:44.90 8:56
9 Divine Savior Holy Angels 27:45.51 8:57
12 Divine Savior Holy Angels 27:46.61 8:57
10 Shorewood 27:51.54 8:59
11 Muskego 27:58.69 9:01
10 Muskego 28:01.56 9:02
12 Divine Savior Holy Angels 28:03.81 9:02
11 Shorewood 28:05.66 9:03
9 University School of Milw 28:16.12 9:06
10 New Berlin West 28:21.50 9:08
9 Muskego 28:23.39 9:009
11 Muskego 28:24.48 9:09
10 DeForest 28:26.83 9:10
12 New Berlin West 28:27.91 9:10
11 St. Thomas More 28:28.38 9:10
10 Muskego 28:30.15 9:11
12 DeForest 28:31.64 9:11
11 Brookfield East 28:35.55 9:13
Divine Savior Holy Angels 28:37.28 9:13
10 Shorewood 28:37.82 9:13
10 Muskego 28:39.18 9:14
9 Muskego 28:41.97 9:15
12 Divine Savior Holy Angels 28:45.67 9:16
11 Homestead 28:47.43 9:16
11 Cedar Grove-Belgium 28:48.16 9:17
9 Brookfield East 28:48.40 9:17
10 Divine Savior Holy Angels 28:54.64 9:19
12 Muskego 28:55.65 9:19
12 Divine Savior Holy Angels 28:58.13 9:20
10 Divine Savior Holy Angels 29:00.39 9:21
11 Brookfield East 29:00.78 9:21
11 DeForest 29:01.07 9:21
12 Milwaukee Ronald Reagan 29:06.89 9:23
12 Homestead 29:07.07 9:23
12 Homestead 29:07.34 9:23
11 Muskego 29:09.62 9:24
11 Muskego 29:17.03 9:26
12 Muskego 29:17.07 9:26
12 Brookfield East 29:17.56 9:26
9 DeForest 29:19.06 9:27
10 Divine Savior Holy Angels 29:23.49 9:28

*Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management,

Katherine Berthold

LLC.

www.pttiming.come



Milwaukee River Invitational

Place TmP1l Name

Lincoln Park
Glendale, WI

August 29,

2019

Girls Varsity Overall

Year School

*Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management,

92

Maddie Moczynski
Mary Bridge Jones
Chloe Damm

Cali Miller
Rachel Lautenbach
Lillian Janisch
Sophie West

Delia Uhan

Shelby Oerter
Avery Salb
Catherine Shih
Ana Hansen

Ariah Ross

Sasha Winter
Augusta Mace
Aimee Broaddrick
Gabby Masarik
Abby Calvino
Annika Graves
Meredith Mowbray
Allison Richburg
India Vielehr
Jasmeen Yamat
Masami Temple

Mya Spring

Mae Zukowski
Magdalena Gavahan
Maura Foy

Molly Reardon
Amber Beckman
Anna Lipor

Nora Hankes
Natalia Flores
Emily Adams

Noemi Fregoso-Gonz
Rose Riedmaier
Margaret Lemke
Katie Quasius
Sofia Koenig
Mira Dahms

Avery Bersell
Nora Schuele
Anyla Thomas
Smarika Khadka
Aliza Link

Taylor McPherson
Isabel BRauer
Anna Lagona
Anastasia Bartowitz
Raguel Rojano

Muskego
Homestead
Shorewood
Homestead

New Berlin West

Divine Savior Holy Angels 29:48.10

Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Brookfield East
Shorewood

Homestead

Homestead

Muskego

Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Homestead

Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
New Berlin West

St. Thomas More

Muskego

Muskego

Divine Savior Holy Angels 30:24.30
Divine Savior Holy Angels 30:26.24
University School of Milw 30:37.42

St. Thomas More
Milwaukee King
DeForest
Divine Savior
Divine Savior
Divine Savior
Divine Savior
DeForest
Cudahy/St. Francis
Milwaukee King
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Brookfield East

St. Thomas More

New Berlin West
Homestead

Homestead

Brookfield East
Homestead

Homestead

Dominican

Milwaukee King
Shorewood

Milwaukee King

DeForest

DeForest

Brookfield East
Brookfield East
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan

LLC.

Holy Angels 30:52.23
Holy Angels 31:03.21 10:00
Holy Angels 31:03.21 10:00
Holy Angels 31:03.76 10:00

Time Pace
29:30.71 9:30
29:38.55 9:33
29:39.67 9:33
29:45.69 9:35
29:45.71 9:35
9:36
29:49.0060 9:36
29:49.16 9:36
29:54.84 9:38
29:55.61 9:38
30:01.76 9:40
30:02.59 9:41
30:04.01 9:41
30:05.23 9:42
30:12.30 9:44
30:15.50 9:45
30:15.59 9:45
30:19.48 9:46
30:22.21 9:47
9:48
9:48
9:52
30:45.88 9:55
30:47.63 9:55
30:51.62 9:56
9:57

31:09.96 10:02
31:13.47 10:04
31:13.89 10:04
31:14.64 10:04
31:17.02 10:05
31:32.35 10:10
31:53.96 10:17
32:05.34 10:20
32:07.07 10:21
32:07.18 10:21
32:08.34 10:21
32:09.14 10:21
32:10.19 10:22
32:10.63 10:22
32:11.04 10:22
32:11.55 10:22
32:28.11 10:28
32:33.16 10:29
32:33.76 10:29
32:37.66 10:31
32:39.14 10:31

www.pttiming.come



Milwaukee River Invitational

Lincoln Park
Glendale, WI
August 29,

2019

Girls Varsity Overall

Place TmP1l Name

Year School

*Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management,

96

97

Silvera Dudenhoefer
Anya Hubbard
Amanda Odem
Caroline Downey
Madison Kielar
Lauren Vorwald
Yarilynn Ruiz
Rachel Heitz

Rubi Ramirez
Allie Jaworski
Caeli McCue

Grace Mortell
Emily Esch

Kendra Kelenic
Emily Howell
Jusleen Bindra
Lola Flores

Megan Balke

Maya Muchala
Nicole Wagner
Jacey Bellefeuille
Theo Grabner

Ari Cavalco

Lydia Zajichek
Joy Konitzer
Sylvia Sampe
Olivia Patel

Anna Megna

Olivia Stuebe
Lila Weyker
Sydney Feucht
Genesis Encarnacion
Lizeth Serafio
Kendra Perkins
Amanda Borgh
Madalena Oliveira
Gretta Danford
Grace Santiago
Rachel Hawley
Ella Schuenke
Ruby Thatcher
Genevieve Digiovanni
Moira Gonzales
Johanna Rodriguez
Jenasea Hameister
Sydney Oerter
Mayra Correa
Riley Herrick
Sadie Hubbartt
Amber Sauer

12

9
11
10
9
12
11
11
11
10
9
12
9
10
11
9
9
10
9
12
10
9
11
12
9
9
12
11
10
12
9
9
10
12
11
12
12
9
11
9
10

Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Homestead

Homestead

Brookfield East

Muskego

Cristo Rey Jesuit
Homestead

Messmer

Cedar Grove-Belgium
Muskego

St. Thomas More

New Berlin West

Port Washington

New Berlin West
Homestead

Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Shorewood

Muskego

DeForest

Greendale

Homestead

Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Port Washington
Homestead

Homestead

Muskego

Muskego

Cedar Grove-Belgium
Homestead

Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Messmer

Shorewood

New Berlin West
DeForest

Greendale

Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
DeForest

Milwaukee Ronald Reagan

Divine Savior Holy Angels 38:24.64 12:22
Divine Savior Holy Angels 38:35.96 12:26
Divine Savior Holy Angels 38:36.41 12:26

Messmer
DeForest
Shorewood
Milwaukee
DeForest
Milwaukee
Milwaukee

Ronald Reagan

Ronald Reagan
Ronald Reagan

LLC.

www.pttiming.come



Milwaukee River Invitational
Lincoln Park
Glendale, WI

August 29, 2019

Girls Varsity Overall

Place TmPl Name Year School Time Pace

301 Salem Encarnacion 9 Milwaukee Ronald Reagan 47:28.52 15:17

*Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.come



Milwaukee River Invitational

========== Girls Varsity - Large Schools

Kate Sperka
Brittany Helm
Ani Oxborough
Rachel Helm
Sara Jochims
Sarah Martens
Noelle Junig

Homestead

Leane Willemse
Lauren Fitzsimmons
Savannah Fraley
Anna Nguyen

Ava Wojnowski
Renee Zaiss

Annie Gebhardt

Milwaukee King

Margaret Froh
Peyton Weiss
Findlay Drabant
Hannah Olenchek
Zoe Elko

Maya Groser
Catherine Carroll

Lincoln Park
Glendale,
August 29,

Divine Savior Holy Angels

Sophie Scopp
Maura Reardon
Ximena Cardenas
Addie Grogan
Haddon Russell

Felicity Giampietro

Lucy Radocha
Brookfield East

Olivia Huck

Hannah Daws

Sara Multhauf
Isabella Frohwirth
Kaili Auchampach
Lauren Chapin
Kaylee Metz

Greendale

Sarah Iselin
Angie Oliveras

WI
2019

20:47

21:05

22:19

22:56

23:27

23:35

1:43:55

1:45:24

1:51:34

1:54:37

1:57:14

1:57:52

1:51)

1:25)

2:33)

4:35)

3:38)

2:09)



3 24 Mady Muehr 9 23:06
4 36 Jayden Galaska 10 24:26
5 44 Ella Wilson 10 24:42
6 ( 45) Corey Lamb 10 24:47
7 ( 52) Rachel Kohl 9 26:37
7. 169 DeForest ( 24:01 2:00:01 2:47)
1 20 Logan Peters 9 22:28
2 30 Carleen Snow 11 23:54
3 31 Jocelyn Pickhardt 10 23:54
4 39 Lydia Bauer 10 24:30
5 49 Erica Bodden 10 25:15
6 ( 53) Hannah Feldman 11 26:48
7 ( 55) Alyssa Laufenberg 12 27:09
8. 205 Milwaukee Ronald Reagan ( 24:50 2:04:08 3:05)
1 26 Daisy Kiekhofer 10 23:14
2 32 Lucia Flores 12 24:05
3 46 Celeste Santiago 12 24:48
4 50 Marisol Arzaga 11 25:42
5 51 Catherine Guerrero 10 26:19
6 ( 54) Dareen Abu-Fares 11 27:09
7 ( 56) Leia Cameron 9 27:34



Place TmP1

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18
19
20 18
21 19
22 20
23 21
24 22
25
26 23
277 24
28 25
29 26
30
31
32 277
33
34 28
35
36 29
37 30
38 31
39
40
41 32
42 33
43 34
44
45 35
46 36
47 37
48 38
49
50 39

Milwaukee River Invitational
Lincoln Park
Glendale, WI

August 29, 2019

Girls Varsity - Large Schools

Name Year School Time Pace
Kate Sperka 11 Muskego 19:26.67 6:16
Sophie Scopp 11 Divine Savior Holy Angels 19:54.32 6:25
Leane Willemse 11 Homestead 20:18.79 6:33
Brittany Helm 12 Muskego 20:46.79 6:42
Olivia Huck 11 Brookfield East 20:49.12 6:43
Lauren Fitzsimmons 12 Homestead 20:50.85 6:43
Ani Oxborough 11 Muskego 21:05.08 6:48
Savannah Fraley 9 Homestead 21:09.92 6:49
Rachel Helm 10 Muskego 21:16.28 6:51
Sara Jochims 11 Muskego 21:17.95 6:52
Sarah Martens 9 Muskego 21:18.22 6:52
Anna Nguyen 11 Homestead 21:19.91 6:52
Margaret Froh 12 Milwaukee King 21:32.05 6:56
Peyton Weiss 10 Milwaukee King 21:40.14 6:59
Noelle Junig 9 Muskego 21:42.35 7:00
Ava Wojnowski 12 Homestead 21:43.81 7:00
Findlay Drabant 10 Milwaukee King 21:55.93 7:04
Nicole Doerr 11 Muskego 22:03.26 7:06
McKayla Felton 11 Muskego 22:04.24 7:07
Maura Reardon 12 Divine Savior Holy Angels 22:12.88 7:10
Hannah Olenchek 12 Milwaukee King 22:17.53 7:11
Logan Peters 9 DeForest 22:27.31 7:14
Sarah Iselin 11 Greendale 22:32.95 7T7:16
Renee Zaiss 9 Homestead 22:41.53 7:19
Sophia Kennedy 9 Muskego 22:56.00 7:23
Angie Oliveras 10 Greendale 23:04.81 7:26
Mady Muehr 9 Greendale 23:05.55 7:26
Annie Gebhardt 12 Homestead 23:09.26 7:28
Daisy Kiekhofer 10 Milwaukee Ronald Reagan 23:13.23 T7:29
Abbie Ravanelli 11 Homestead 23:16.96 7:30
Olivia Pietras 9 Muskego 23:36.28 7:36
Hannah Daws 10 Brookfield East 23:40.80 7:38
Ava McNarney 11 Homestead 23:46.68 7:40
Sara Multhauf 10 Brookfield East 23:48.47 7:40
Melissa Schnieder 12 Muskego 23:48.96 7:40
Ximena Cardenas 10 Divine Savior Holy Angels 23:51.82 7:41
Carleen Snow 11 DeForest 23:53.19 7:42
Jocelyn Pickhardt 10 DeForest 23:53.23 7:42
Maddie Oxborough 11 Muskego 23:53.51 7:42
Emily Grant 10 Homestead 23:56.41 7:43
Lucia Flores 12 Milwaukee Ronald Reagan 24:04.40 7:45
Zoe Elko 12 Milwaukee King 24:05.36 7:46
Addie Grogan 10 Divine Savior Holy Angels 24:06.39 7:46
Lena Konradi 9 Homestead 24:18.05 7:50
Isabella Frohwirth 9 Brookfield East 24:25.52 7:52
Jayden Galaska 10 Greendale 24:25.66 7:52
Kaili Auchampach 10 Brookfield East 24:27.02 7:53
Lauren Chapin 11 Brookfield East 24:27.44 7:53
Kaitlyn Haberer 9 Homestead 24:28.36 7:53
Lydia Bauer 10 DeForest 24:29.22 7:53

*Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management,

LLC.

www.pttiming.come
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82 51
83 52

87 53
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93 55

Milwaukee River Invitational
Lincoln Park
Glendale, WI

August 29, 2019

Girls Varsity - Large Schools

Name Year School Time Pace
Haddon Russell 9 Divine Savior Holy Angels 24:29.82 7:54
Felicity Giampietro 9 Divine Savior Holy Angels 24:30.07 7:54
Kaylee Metz 10 Brookfield East 24:30.15 7:54
Anna Timme 11 Homestead 24:32.85 7:55
Lucy Radocha 12 Divine Savior Holy Angels 24:38.00 7:56
Ella Wilson 10 Greendale 24:41.58 7:57
Corey Lamb 10 Greendale 24:46.18 7:59
Celeste Santiago 12 Milwaukee Ronald Reagan 24:47.03 7:59
Maya Groser 11 Milwaukee King 24:49.49 8:00
Catherine Carroll 11 Milwaukee King 24:51.23 8:00
Anaeliese Krueger 9 Brookfield East 24:53.24 8:01
Leah Golden 10 Muskego 24:53.88 8:01
Natalie Karrels 11 Brookfield East 25:01.48 8:04
Rebekah Rathe 11 Homestead 25:11.51 8:07
Alana Perry 10 Muskego 25:11.60 8:07
Grace Lundie 10 Muskego 25:12.22 8:07
Erica Bodden 10 DeForest 25:14.50 8:08
Maya Tempel 11 Milwaukee King 25:15.43 8:08
Estella Ramirez 12 Milwaukee King 25:25.59 8:12
Sammie Mahnke 11 Muskego 25:27.31 8:12
Isabella Zuehlke 9 Muskego 25:35.72 8:15
Marisol Arzaga 11 Milwaukee Ronald Reagan 25:41.26 8:17
Sammy Trost 11 Homestead 25:42.78 8:17
Allie Forseth 10 Brookfield East 25:50.86 8:20
Miranda McLlheran 9 Brookfield East 25:52.15 8:20
Maddie Amour 9 Muskego 25:54.63 8:21
Jessica Lamers 12 Homestead 26:09.83 8:26
Gwen Kelpin 10 Muskego 26:10.59 8:26
Moira Reardon 12 Divine Savior Holy Angels 26:12.30 8:27
Caroline Scheidt 11 Divine Savior Holy Angels 26:13.06 8:27
Lindy Niemiec 9 Muskego 26:14.98 8:27
Catherine Guerrero 10 Milwaukee Ronald Reagan 26:18.88 8:29
Rachel Kohl 9 Greendale 26:36.45 8:34
Mira Molthen 9 Brookfield East 26:38.06 8:35
Kathryn Nelson 12 Homestead 26:38.57 8:35
Carlie Tesch 10 Muskego 26:46.18 8:37
Hannah Feldman 11 DeForest 26:47.01 8:38
Anounshka Prasad 11 Muskego 26:53.77 8:40
Hazel Pate 10 Divine Savior Holy Angels 26:59.61 8:42
Oriana Ognar 10 Divine Savior Holy Angels 27:04.46 8:43
Emma Forseth 10 Brookfield East 27:07.93 8:44
Dareen Abu-Fares 11 Milwaukee Ronald Reagan 27:08.05 8:45
Alyssa Laufenberg 12 DeForest 27:08.52 8:45
Madison Heitz 12 Homestead 27:08.76 8:45
Blair Martin 10 Homestead 27:08.83 8:45
Emily Okerlund 9 Muskego 27:10.28 8:45
Myana Wensink 11 Muskego 27:12.61 8:46
Elianna Dalamangas 9 Muskego 27:17.25 8:47
Taylor Von Behren 12 DeForest 27:18.45 8:48
Faith Schanowski 11 Homestead 27:20.98 8:49

100

*Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.

www.pttiming.come



Milwaukee River Invitational

Lincoln Park
Glendale, WI
August 29,

2019

Girls Varsity - Large Schools

Place TmP1l Name

Year School

56

Maddie Sobczak
Abigail Hambrook
Natalie Palacios
Leia Cameron
Elise Rickert
Emily Tschudy
Jolie Waddell
Lucy Manzetti
Mandy Fitzgerald
Nora McCormick
Grace Grogan
Katelyn Smalley
Ellie Lundie
Maura Hodan
Mollie Knasinski
Paige Vorwald
Maddie Martin
Makenna Morgan
Madeline Wentland
Amy Lieu

Fabiola Lyons Jasper

Maya Liebel
Katelynn Schneider
Carolina Ewig
Theadora Krueger
Sierra Lieske
Grace Dunn

Mollie Kinter
Natalie Hall
Kimberly Hernandez
Emily Behling
Grace Roth

Ashley Sauer

Megan Carley

Mia Patel

Abby Boesel

Ava Ashworth

Raimi Liebel

Sanju Peddagoria
Mia Kuipers
Katherine Berthold
Maddie Moczynski
Mary Bridge Jones
Cali Miller
Lillian Janisch
Sophie West

Delia Uhan

Avery Salb
Catherine Shih

Ana Hansen

12

12
11
10
12
9

11
10
10
12
11
10
10
9

12
11
9

10
12
12
10
11
11
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
9

10
11
10
10
9

9

10
10
12
11

Brookfield East

Divine Savior Holy Angels 27:32.86
Divine Savior Holy Angels 27:33.25
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan

Homestead

Muskego

Homestead

DeForest

DeForest

Divine Savior Holy
Divine Savior Holy
Muskego

Muskego

Divine Savior Holy
Muskego

Muskego

DeForest

Muskego

DeForest
Brookfield East
Divine Savior Holy
Muskego

Muskego

Divine Savior Holy
Homestead
Brookfield East
Divine Savior Holy
Muskego

Divine Savior Holy

Angels 28:54.64

28:55.65

:53
27:33.74 :53
27:33.90 :53
27:33.97 :53
27:37.07 :54
27:39.28 :55
27:44.90 :56
Angels 27:45.51 :57
Angels 27:46.61 :57
27:58.69 :01
28:01.56 :02
Angels 28:03.81 02
28:23.39 09
28:24.48 09
28:26.83 10
28:30.15 :11
28:31.64 :11
28:35.55 :13
Angels 28:37.28 :13
28:39.18 :14
28:41.97 :15
Angels 28:45.67 :16
28:47.43 116
28:48.40 :
: 20

Angels 28:58.13

(O (O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O WV WV LV LV O O L L L L Y L YWY 00O O GGG CO GO O Co
=
|

Divine Savior Holy Angels 29:00.39 :21
Brookfield East 29:00.78 :21
DeForest 29:01.07 :21
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan 29:06.89 123
Homestead 29:07.07 123
Homestead 29:07.34 123
Muskego 29:09.62 124
Muskego 29:17.03 126
Muskego 29:17.07 126
Brookfield East 29:17.56 126
DeForest 29:19.00 127
Divine Savior Holy Angels 29:23.49 128
Muskego 29:30.71 :30
Homestead 29:38.55 :33
Homestead 29:45.69 :35
Divine Savior Holy Angels 29:48.10 :36
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan 29:49.06 :36
Brookfield East 29:49.1606 :36
Homestead 29:55.061 : 38
Homestead 30:01.706 :40
Muskego 30:02.59 :41

*Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management,

LLC.

www.pttiming.come



Milwaukee River Invitational

Lincoln Park
Glendale, WI
August 29,

2019

Girls Varsity - Large Schools

Place TmP1l Name

Year School

Ariah Ross

Sasha Winter
Augusta Mace
Abby Calvino
Annika Graves
Meredith Mowbray
Allison Richburg
Masami Temple
Mya Spring

Mae Zukowski
Magdalena Gavahan
Maura Foy

Molly Reardon
Amber Beckman
Nora Hankes
Natalia Flores
Emily Adams
Margaret Lemke
Katie Quasius
Sofia Koenig
Mira Dahms

Avery Bersell
Anyla Thomas
Aliza Link
Taylor McPherson
Isabel Bauer
Anna Lagona

Anastasia Bartowitz

Raguel Rojano

Silvera Dudenhoefer

Anya Hubbard
Amanda Odem
Caroline Downey
Madison Kielar
Lauren Vorwald
Rachel Heitz
Caeli McCue
Jusleen Bindra
Lola Flores
Megan Balke
Nicole Wagner
Jacey Bellefeuille
Theo Grabner
Ari Cavalco
Lydia Zajichek
Sylvia Sampe
Olivia Patel
Anna Megna
Olivia Stuebe
Sydney Feucht

(@)

N
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12
12
10
10
11
11
11
9
10
9
11
11
11
9
12
9
10
11
9
10
9
12
9

Time Pace
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan 30:04.01 9:41
Homestead 30:05.23 9:42
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan 30:12.30 9:44
Muskego 30:19.48 9:46
Muskego 30:22.21 9:47
Divine Savior Holy Angels 30:24.30 9:48
Divine Savior Holy Angels 30:26.24 9:48
Milwaukee King 30:47.63 9:55
DeForest 30:51.62 9:56
Divine Savior Holy Angels 30:52.23 9:57

Divine Savior Holy
Divine Savior Holy
Divine Savior Holy
DeForest

Milwaukee King

Milwaukee Ronald Reagan

Brookfield East
Homestead
Homestead
Brookfield East
Homestead
Homestead
Milwaukee King
Milwaukee King
DeForest
DeForest
Brookfield East
Brookfield East

Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan

Homestead
Homestead
Brookfield East
Muskego
Homestead
Muskego
Homestead

Milwaukee Ronald Reagan
Milwaukee Ronald Reagan

Muskego
DeForest
Greendale
Homestead

Milwaukee Ronald Reagan

Homestead
Homestead
Muskego
Muskego
Homestead

*Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management,

Angels 31:03.21 10:00
Angels 31:03.21 10:00
Angels 31:03.76 10:00

LLC.

www.pttiming.come



Milwaukee River Invitational
Lincoln Park
Glendale, WI

August 29, 2019

Girls Varsity - Large Schools

Place TmPl Name Year School Time Pace
201 Genesis Encarnacion 11 Milwaukee Ronald Reagan 36:02.25 11:36
202 Madalena Oliveira 12 DeForest 36:28.24 11:45
203 Gretta Danford 11 Greendale 36:38.42 11:48
204 Grace Santiago 10 Milwaukee Ronald Reagan 36:43.02 11:50
205 Rachel Hawley 12 DeForest 36:52.04 11:52
206 Ella Schuenke 9 Milwaukee Ronald Reagan 36:52.94 11:53
207 Ruby Thatcher 9 Divine Savior Holy Angels 38:24.64 12:22
208 Genevieve Digiovanni 10 Divine Savior Holy Angels 38:35.96 12:26
209 Moira Gonzales 12 Divine Savior Holy Angels 38:36.41 12:26
210 Jenasea Hameister 12 DeForest 38:58.20 12:33
211 Mayra Correa 9 Milwaukee Ronald Reagan 41:49.13 13:28
212 Riley Herrick 11 DeForest 42:35.18 13:43
213 Sadie Hubbartt 9 Milwaukee Ronald Reagan 43:45.33 14:06
214 Amber Sauer 10 Milwaukee Ronald Reagan 43:57.35 14:09
215 Salem Encarnacion 9 Milwaukee Ronald Reagan 47:28.52 15:17

*Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.come



Milwaukee River Invitational

========== (Girls Varsity - Small Schools

Bella Lozier
Annika Elliott
Louisa Fowler
Addie Kemp
Felicity Hade
Marcella Yatso
Helen Merkel

Port Washington

Mira Stimac
Braeya Thomas
Clare Woods

Abby Lotz

Emma Goodman
Emma Kasza-James
Anna Russell

New Berlin West

Jordyn Nyenhuis
Brynn Flanders
Caitlin Meyers
Gaby Holbrook
Callie Broaddrick
Geneva Rawson
Jenna Lopez

University School of Milwaukee

Mya Hartjes
Lexi Keppler
Capri Oliviero
Meredith Grace
Imogen Krull
Arianna Fuller
India Vielehr

Cedar Grove-Belgium

Faith Konzak
Lyndsay Sass
Anna Claerbaut
Cheyenne Simonet
Greta Beernink
Sara Burns

Allie Jaworski

St. Thomas More

Savannah Wittig
Rachel Klosiewski

Lincoln Park
Glendale,
August 29,

WI
2019

21:23

22:42

23:53

24:44

25:36

29:45

1:46:53

1:53:26

1:59:23

2:03:40

2:07:58

2:28:42

2:10)

2:00)

3:55)

6:27)

4:17)

3:55)
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38
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Gabby Masarik
Jasmeen Yamat
Noemi Fregoso-Gonz
Grace Mortell

12
10
12
11

30:
30:
:33
34:

31

16
46

17



Place TmP1

Milwaukee River Invitational

Lincoln Park
Glendale,
August 29,

WI
2019

Varsity - Small Schools

Year School

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11

12 11
13 12
14

15 13
16

17 14
18

19 15

20 16

21 17

22

23

24 18

25

26

277 19

28

29 20

30 21

31

32 22

33

34

35 23

36

37 24

38

39 25
40 26
41

42

43

44 277
45 28
46

47

48 29
49 30
50

Bella Lozier

Mya Hartjes
Annika Elliott
Louisa Fowler
Mira Stimac
Braeya Thomas
Addie Kemp
Jordyn Nyenhuis
Lexi Keppler
Felicity Hade
Ava Pedersen
Marcella Yatso
Helen Merkel
Alexis Gould
Faith Konzak
Paisley Lucier
Clare Woods

Lulu Fregoso
Abby Lotz

Brynn Flanders
Emma Goodman
Natalie Cherella
Kylee Camble
Caitlin Meyers
Jean Traudt
Sophie O'Connor
Gaby Holbrook
Abby Gandrud
Emma Kasza-James
Lyndsay Sass
Josie Balistreri
Anna Russell
Rachel Swenson
Izzy Colvin

Anna Claerbaut
Anna Eifert
Capri Oliviero
Kayla Hartmann
Callie Broaddrick
Geneva Rawson
Lily Rogowoski
Isabella Groenevelt
Laura Oldfather
Cheyenne Simonet
Meredith Grace
Jamie Feirer
Sydney Jacobi
Greta Beernink
Imogen Krull
Sunitha Menon

11
11
12
12
12
11
11
11
9

10
10
11
9

12
11
12
9

10
11
12
11
12
9

10
10
11
10
10
12
12
9

11
12
10
11
9

11
11
11
9

12
11
12
10

Time Pace
Shorewood 20:11.42 6:30
University School of Milw 21:00.11 6:46
Shorewood 21:07.51 6:48
Shorewood 21:15.16 6:51
Port Washington 21:33.80 6:57
Port Washington 21:34.77 6:57
Shorewood 21:54.48 7:04
New Berlin West 21:57.38 7:05
University School of Milw 22:10.14 7:09
Shorewood 22:21.18 7:12
Grafton 22:44.50 7:20
Shorewood 22:49.01 7:21
Shorewood 22:59.19 7:24
Cudahy/St. Francis 23:05.81 7:27
Cedar Grove-Belgium 23:09.94 7:28
Shorewood 23:17.96  7:30
Port Washington 23:18.35 7:31
Shorewood 23:22.70 7:32
Port Washington 23:23.29 7:32
New Berlin West 23:27.69 7:34
Port Washington 23:33.07 7:35
Grafton 23:49.77 T7:41
Cudahy/St. Francis 23:53.97 7:42
New Berlin West 23:58.98 7:44
Shorewood 24:03.15 7:45
Shorewood 24:04.87 7:46
New Berlin West 24:04.97 7:46
Shorewood 24:07.67 7:46
Port Washington 24:10.04 7:47
Cedar Grove-Belgium 24:53.18 8:01
Dominican 24:56.40 8:02
Port Washington 24:58.37 8:03
Grafton 25:04.37 8:05
Shorewood 25:12.19 8:07
Cedar Grove-Belgium 25:16.94 8:09
Grafton 25:18.07 8:09
University School of Milw 25:46.40 8:18
Port Washington 25:52.17 8:20
New Berlin West 25:52.43 8:20
New Berlin West 25:58.24 8:22
Port Washington 26:36.07 8:34
Shorewood 26:51.95 8:39
Shorewood 26:57.69 8:41
Cedar Grove-Belgium 27:09.79 8:45
University School of Milw 27:12.64 8:46
Cudahy/St. Francis 27:19.90 8:48
Shorewood 27:22.54 8:49
Cedar Grove-Belgium 27:26.07 8:50
University School of Milw 27:27.54 8:51
Shorewood 27:35.39 8:53

*Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management,

LLC.

www.pttiming.come



Place TmP1

Milwaukee River Invitational
Lincoln Park
Glendale, WI

August 29,

2019

Girls Varsity - Small Schools

Year School

57 34

59 35

64 36
65 37
66 38

68 39

74 40
75 41

*Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management,

Savannah Wittig
Naimh Hade

Sophia Baumann
Arianna Fuller
Jenna Lopez

Kodi Bengston
Rachel Klosiewski
Juliet Peterka
Sara Burns

Chloe Damm

Rachel Lautenbach
Shelby Oerter
Aimee Broaddrick
Gabby Masarik
India Vielehr
Jasmeen Yamat
Anna Lipor

Noemi Fregoso-Gonz
Rose Riedmaier
Nora Schuele
Smarika Khadka
Yarilynn Ruiz
Rubi Ramirez
Allie Jaworski
Grace Mortell
Emily Esch

Kendra Kelenic
Emily Howell

Maya Muchala

Joy Konitzer

Lila Weyker
Lizeth Serafio
Kendra Perkins
Amanda Borgh
Johanna Rodriguez
Sydney Oerter

12
9
11
10
9
12
10
9
10
12
9
9
11
12

Time Pace
St. Thomas More 27:37.57 8:54
Shorewood 27:51.54 8:59
Shorewood 28:05.66 9:03
University School of Milw 28:16.12 9:06
New Berlin West 28:21.50 9:08
New Berlin West 28:27.91 9:10
St. Thomas More 28:28.38 9:10
Shorewood 28:37.82 9:13
Cedar Grove-Belgium 28:48.16 9:17
Shorewood 29:39.67 9:33
New Berlin West 29:45.71 9:35
Shorewood 29:54.84 9:38
New Berlin West 30:15.50 9:45
St. Thomas More 30:15.59 9:45
University School of Milw 30:37.42 9:52
St. Thomas More 30:45.88 9:55
Cudahy/St. Francis 31:13.47 10:04
St. Thomas More 31:32.35 10:10
New Berlin West 31:53.906 10:17
Dominican 32:10.19 10:22
Shorewood 32:11.04 10:22

Cristo Rey Jesuit
Messmer

Cedar Grove-Belgium
St. Thomas More

New Berlin West
Port Washington

New Berlin West
Shorewood

Port Washington
Cedar Grove-Belgium
Messmer

Shorewood

New Berlin West
Messmer

Shorewood

LLC.

www.pttiming.come



